
atleta anno società Iª prova IIª prova risultato class.

ZANZI ALESSANDRO 2007 PROSPORT 29.23 33.63 33.63 1

MASINI RICCARDO 2007 ATL FUCECCHIO 31.09 33.36 33.36 2

BORCHI ENEA 2007 ASA FIRENZE 29.71 30.05 30.05 3

PEPE ALLESSANDRO 2008 ATL SESTESE 27.91 27.82 27.91 4

PAPINI GIACOMO 2007 ASA FIRENZE 16.08 27.82 27.82 5

DI SALVO GIULIO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 23.72 27.46 27.46 6

LOMBARDI SAMBOU 2008 ATL CALENZANO 27.40 19.64 27.40 7

PRETTA JAQUES 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 16.56 26.90 26.90 8

ZANUZZI MARCELLO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON X 26.89 26.89 9

GIANNI GREGORIO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 26.45 19.96 26.45 10

GIULIANI ELIA 2007 PROSPORT 26.22 21.31 26.22 11

GORI EDOARDO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 25.70 26.07 26.07 12

DONNINI ANDREA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON X 25.78 25.78 13

BELLINI LORENZO 2008 PROSPORT 25.53 X 25.53 14

RASTRELLI ELIA 2007 ATL FUTURA 25.27 21.73 25.27 15

FRANCINI CLAUDIO 2007 ATL SESTESE X 25.10 25.10 16

POLESE NICCOLO' 2008 ATL FUTURA 24.57 23.07 24.57 17

TRADITI TOMMASO 2007 ATL CAMPI 22.15 24.39 24.39 18

BIAGI PIETRO 2008 PROSPORT 23.19 24.16 24.16 19

MUGNAI ELIA 2007 ATL FUTURA 24.10 23.17 24.10 20

OMARINI NERI 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 22.40 23.82 23.82 21

PALMA RUBEN 2008 PROSPORT 23.76 16.71 23.76 22

BELLINI LEONARDO 2008 PROSPORT 23.75 22.22 23.75 23

DONATI SEBASTIANO 2007 ASA FIRENZE 21.91 21.33 21.91 24

PANICHI TOMMASO 2008 N ATL LASTRA 21.67 20.66 21.67 25

MAZZARELLA ALESSIO 2008 ATL CAMPI 21.47 19.10 21.47 26

AMMENDOLA GABRIELE 2007 PROSPORT 19.80 20.61 20.61 27

GENNAI LAPO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 19.74 19.68 19.74 28

BALDUZZI DANIELE 2007 ATL FUTURA 19.54 18.93 19.54 29

ALESSI MATTEO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 19.40 18.58 19.40 30

FALSINI ANDREA 2007 ATL FUTURA 19.12 17.88 19.12 31

BRACCIOTTI LAPO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 18.96 X 18.96 32

COVERI MATTIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 18.77 16.56 18.77 33

MARAVIGLI MATHIAS 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 18.62 18.06 18.62 34

LOMBARDI PIETRO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 16.68 18.39 18.39 35

CASATORI MATTEO 2008 ATL CALENZANO 18.31 17.07 18.31 36

MONTEGROSSI ETTORE 2007 ATL FI MARATHON X 17.91 17.91 37

MACUCCI PIETRO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 17.52 17.86 17.86 38

TUSONI MATTHEW ENRICO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 15.13 17.57 17.57 39

ROSSI GUIDO 2008 ATL CALENZANO 14.27 17.08 17.08 40

BONGIANNI MATTEO 2007 ATL CALENZANO 15.33 16.99 16.99 41

SARLI RICCARDO 2008 ATL CAMPI 15.24 16.53 16.53 42

BORRI TOMMASO 2007 ATL CAMPI 16.43 14.19 16.43 43

ORSI FILIPPO 2008 ATL FUCECCHIO 10.60 16.37 16.37 44

BRASCA DIEGO 2007 PROSPORT X 16.10 16.10 45

PADOVANI SERGIO 2008 ATL SESTESE 15.15 12.79 15.15 46

CONTI COSIMO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 13.84 15.05 15.05 47

DI VITA ELOY 2008 PROSPORT 14.47 11.25 14.47 48

GRUDA CHRISTIAN 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 12.90 14.08 14.08 49

VIZZARI MATTEO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 12.79 9.34 12.79 50

SANGIORGI LORENZO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON X 11.02 11.02 51

TURE JASHAN 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 9.05 10.43 10.43 52

MARGIACCHI GIOVANNI 2007 ASA FIRENZE 8.56 X 8.56 53

POGGINI GIOVANNI 2008 ATL FI MARATHON X X NCL NCL

BERTAGNI FRANCESCO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON X X NCL NCL
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atleta anno società P F risultato class.

FRANCINI CLAUDIO 2007 ATL SESTESE 1 4 1.22 1

BORCHI ENEA 2007 ASA FIRENZE 1 1 1.15 2

GENNAI LAPO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 1 1.15 2

PEPE ALLESSANDRO 2008 ATL SESTESE 1 1 1.15 2

PRETTA JAQUES 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 1 1.15 2

PAPINI GIACOMO 2007 ASA FIRENZE 2 2 1.12 6

OMARINI NERI 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 3 1.12 7

AMMENDOLA GABRIELE 2007 PROSPORT 1 0 1.09 8

ZANZI ALESSANDRO 2007 PROSPORT 1 0 1.09 8

GIANNI GREGORIO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 1.09 10

TRADITI TOMMASO 2007 ATL CAMPI 2 1 1.09 10

BALDUZZI DANIELE 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 0 1.06 12

CASATORI MATTEO 2008 ATL CALENZANO 1 1 1.06 13

PANICHI TOMMASO 2008 N ATL LASTRA 1 1 1.06 13

DI SALVO GIULIO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 2 1.06 15

MONTEGROSSI ETTORE 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 2 1.06 15

DONNINI ANDREA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.03 17

TUSONI MATTHEW ENRICO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.03 17

BORRI TOMMASO 2007 ATL CAMPI 1 2 1.03 19

DONATI SEBASTIANO 2007 ASA FIRENZE 2 1 1.03 20

MASINI RICCARDO 2007 ATL FUCECCHIO 1 0 1.00 21

PADOVANI SERGIO 2008 ATL SESTESE 1 0 1.00 21

GIULIANI ELIA 2007 PROSPORT 1 0 1.00 21

FALSINI ANDREA 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 1 1.00 24

MUGNAI ELIA 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 1 1.00 24

POLESE NICCOLO' 2008 ATL FUTURA 1 1 1.00 24

GORI EDOARDO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 1.00 27

POGGINI GIOVANNI 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 1.00 27

BELLINI LORENZO 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.95 29

MARAVIGLI MATHIAS 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1 0 0.95 29

VIZZARI MATTEO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.95 29

DI VITA ELOY 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.95 29

MAZZARELLA ALESSIO 2008 ATL CAMPI 1 1 0.95 33

BRACCIOTTI LAPO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.95 34

LOMBARDI PIETRO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.95 34

ROSSI GUIDO 2008 ATL CALENZANO 2 1 0.95 34

SANGIORGI LORENZO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.95 34

SARLI RICCARDO 2008 ATL CAMPI 2 1 0.95 34

LOMBARDI SAMBOU 2008 ATL CALENZANO 2 2 0.95 39

BIAGI PIETRO 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.90 40

MACUCCI PIETRO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.90 40

COVERI MATTIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.90 42

ZANUZZI MARCELLO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.90 42

ORSI FILIPPO 2008 ATL FUCECCHIO 2 2 0.90 44

BERTAGNI FRANCESCO 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

BONGIANNI MATTEO 2007 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 0.80 45

BRASCA DIEGO 2007 PROSPORT 1 0 0.80 45

CONTI COSIMO 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

GRUDA CHRISTIAN 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

PALMA RUBEN 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.80 45

RASTRELLI ELIA 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 0 0.80 45

BELLINI LEONARDO 2008 PROSPORT - - NCL NCL

MARGIACCHI GIOVANNI 2007 ASA FIRENZE - - NCL NCL

ALTO MASCHILE



atleta anno società Iª prova IIª prova risultato class.

BALDARI SALI 2007 ATL CAMPI 4.07 4.14 4.14 1

SARTI ALESSIA 2008 ATL SESTESE 3.85 3.88 3.88 2

MIGLIONICO MARTA 2007 ATL FUTURA 3.85 3.87 3.87 3

MASUCCI SOFIA 2008 PROSPORT 3.63 3.84 3.84 4

PINZAUTI IRENE 2008 ATL CALENZANO 3.18 3.80 3.80 5

MEUCCI EMY 2007 PROSPORT 3.50 3.60 3.60 6

GOUANTOUO MARIE ESTER 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 3.38 3.55 3.55 7

TOFANARI MICHELLE 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 3.52 2.80 3.52 8

DANARO ILARIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 3.50 3.50 3.50 9

BICCHIELLI SVEVA 2008 PROSPORT 3.13 3.43 3.43 10

SANNA LEYLA 2008 PROSPORT 3.38 3.27 3.38 11

LOMBARDI NOEMI 2007 ATL CAMPI 3.24 3.38 3.38 12

GRISOLIA SERENA 2008 ATL SESTESE 3.32 3.20 3.32 13

FANTECHI SAMILA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 3.10 3.31 3.31 14

MESSINA ANNA MARIA CLARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 3.25 3.30 3.30 15

PARRONCHI GRETA 2008 PROSPORT 2.97 3.30 3.30 16

PANCANI SARA 2008 ATL CAMPI 3.08 3.28 3.28 17

ALDROVANDI AGATA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 2.80 3.25 3.25 19

TAGLIAGAMBE BIANCA SOPHIA 2007 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 3.00 3.23 3.23 20

NUGNES AMBRA 2008 PROSPORT 2.24 3.22 3.22 21

PETRINI SOFIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 3.20 2.90 3.20 22

MAZZONI GAIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 3.18 3.05 3.18 23

TRALLORI SILVIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 3.10 3.16 3.16 24

PERETTI AURORA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.94 3.14 3.14 25

BINI GIORGIA 2007 ATL CAMPI 3.10 3.10 3.10 26

MENGONI GAIA 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 3.08 3.10 3.10 27

LONGO GIULIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 3.10 2.98 3.10 28

BESI SARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.68 3.07 3.07 29

FARANO LAVINIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.74 3.00 3.00 30

GIULIANI MARINA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.93 2.95 2.95 31

FANI ERICA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.78 2.95 2.95 32

MACCIONI VITTORIA 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2.95 2.70 2.95 33

SARLI ELENA 2008 ATL CAMPI 2.93 2.55 2.93 34

BACCI FLAVIA 2008 N ATL LASTRA 2.92 2.78 2.92 35

GELLI BEATRICE 2008 ATL CALENZANO 2.91 2.84 2.91 36

MARTINELLI CHIARA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.84 2.90 2.90 37

PALUMBO FEDERICA 2007 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2.15 2.90 2.90 38

SALICI CATERINA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.85 2.74 2.85 39

DE LUCA MATILDE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2.83 2.80 2.83 40

VACCARO ELIANA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.62 2.83 2.83 41

BARONTI GIORGIA 2008 ATL SESTESE 2.80 2.80 2.80 42

CHIRICI OLIVIA 2008 ATL CALENZANO 2.80 2.80 2.80 42

TAVASJIA NOEMI 2007 ATL CAMPI 2.80 2.68 2.80 44

CORTINI CHIARA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON X 2.80 2.80 45

POLI ELENA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.80 X 2.80 45

IOZZELLI GEMMA 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 2.76 2.78 2.78 47

FEROLDI NORA 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2.20 2.77 2.77 48

COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.75 2.68 2.75 49

CONTI ADA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.70 2.72 2.72 50

FALCONE GIULIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 2.70 2.70 2.70 51

TANI CORINNA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.65 2.68 2.68 52

ANTIMI DEBORA 2008 RUNERS BARBERINO 2.63 2.62 2.63 53

CARLETTI GRETA 2007 ATL FUTURA 2.50 2.60 2.60 54

TEJADA ELISON 2008 PROSPORT X 2.60 2.60 55

BONANNI SARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2.53 2.50 2.53 56

MAINARDI ADELE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2.26 2.47 2.47 57

VALGIMIGLI BIANCA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2.37 2.33 2.37 58

DE LUCA RACHELE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1.90 1.82 1.90 59

SILLI ANGELICA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON X X X NCL

LUNGO FEMMINILE



atleta anno società P F risultato class.

MASUCCI SOFIA 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 1.18 1

DANARO ILARIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 1 1 1.18 2

BALDARI SALI 2007 ATL CAMPI 2 3 1.15 3

ALDROVANDI AGATA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 1.12 4

MEUCCI EMY 2007 PROSPORT 1 1 1.09 5

SARTI ALESSIA 2008 ATL SESTESE 1 1 1.09 5

CONTI ADA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 2 1.09 7

GRISOLIA SERENA 2008 ATL SESTESE 2 1 1.09 8

PERETTI AURORA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 1.09 8

MIGLIONICO MARTA 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 0 1.06 10

PETRINI SOFIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.06 10

MESSINA ANNA MARIA CLARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 1 1.06 12

BINI GIORGIA 2007 ATL CAMPI 2 1 1.06 13

LONGO GIULIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.03 14

TAGLIAGAMBE BIANCA SOPHIA 2007 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1 0 1.03 14

SANNA LEYLA 2008 PROSPORT 1 1 1.03 16

BICCHIELLI SVEVA 2008 PROSPORT 2 1 1.03 17

FANTECHI SAMILA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 2 1 1.03 17

PINZAUTI IRENE 2008 ATL CALENZANO 2 2 1.03 19

BACCI FLAVIA 2008 N ATL LASTRA 1 0 1.00 20

CORTINI CHIARA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.00 20

LOMBARDI NOEMI 2007 ATL CAMPI 1 0 1.00 20

PANCANI SARA 2008 ATL CAMPI 1 0 1.00 20

SILLI ANGELICA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.00 20

TANI CORINNA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.00 20

TOFANARI MICHELLE 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 1.00 20

COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 1 1.00 27

FARANO LAVINIA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 1.00 28

MENGONI GAIA 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 2 1 1.00 28

MAZZONI GAIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 2 2 1.00 30

FALCONE GIULIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 0.95 31

NUGNES AMBRA 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.95 31

PARRONCHI GRETA 2008 PROSPORT 1 1 0.95 33

DE LUCA MATILDE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2 1 0.95 34

SARLI ELENA 2008 ATL CAMPI 2 1 0.95 34

GELLI BEATRICE 2008 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 0.90 36

GIULIANI MARINA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.90 36

PALUMBO FEDERICA 2007 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1 0 0.90 36

POLI ELENA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.90 36

TEJADA ELISON 2008 PROSPORT 1 0 0.90 36

TRALLORI SILVIA 2007 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 0.90 36

FEROLDI NORA 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1 1 0.90 42

GOUANTOUO MARIE ESTER 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 2 1 0.90 43

MARTINELLI CHIARA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.90 43

ANTIMI DEBORA 2008 RUNERS BARBERINO 1 0 0.80 45

BARONTI GIORGIA 2008 ATL SESTESE 1 0 0.80 45

BONANNI SARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

CARLETTI GRETA 2007 ATL FUTURA 1 0 0.80 45

CHIRICI OLIVIA 2008 ATL CALENZANO 1 0 0.80 45

MACCIONI VITTORIA 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 1 0 0.80 45

VACCARO ELIANA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

VALGIMIGLI BIANCA 2008 ATL FI MARATHON 1 0 0.80 45

BESI SARA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON 2 1 0.80 53

IOZZELLI GEMMA 2007 RUNERS BARBERINO 2 1 0.80 53

MAINARDI ADELE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 2 1 0.80 53

DE LUCA RACHELE 2008 TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI - - NCL NCL

FANI ERICA 2007 ATL FI MARATHON - - NCL NCL

TAVASJIA NOEMI 2007 ATL CAMPI - - NCL NCL

ALTO FEMMINILE


